
TECHNICAL DATE
GSC5050WL

PNC no. 943 264 285

TECHNICAL FEATURES
Free standing Classe 1

Hob Cover
Pan support
Front right
Back right
Front left
Back left

Enamelled
Enamelled
Rapid
Auxiliary
Semi rapid
Semi rapid

2,60kW
1,00kW
2,00kW
2,00kW

Oven Oven
Oven power
Grill
Grill power

Gas
3200W
Gas
1800W

Accessories Oven grid
Roasting tray
Roasting grid

Chromed
Enamelled
Chromed

Dimensions Height with the lid closed
Height to the hob
Width
Depth

910 - 920 mm
880 - 890 mm
500 mm
500 mm

Table no.1
(Cat : II 2H3+)

Cons
Burner

Normal
power
(kW)

Economic
power
(kW)

Gas Type Pressure
(mbar)

Nozzle
diameter

(mm) m3/h g/h

RAPID 2.60 0.72
Natural Gas
Butane
Propane

20 mbar
28-30mbar

37mbar

1.12
0,86
0,86

0.248
188,8

SEMI-RAPID 2.00 0.43
Natural Gas
Butane
Propane

20 mbar
28-30mbar

37mbar

0.96
0,71
0,71

0.191
145,2

AUXILIARY 1.00 0.35
Natural Gas
Butane
Propane

20 mbar
28-30mbar

37mbar

0.70
0,50
0,50

0.093
72,6

OVEN 3.20 1.00
Natural Gas
Butane
Propane

20 mbar
28-30mbar

37mbar

1.30
0,88
0,88

0.305
232,4

GRILL 1.80 -
Natural Gas
Butane
Propane

20 mbar
28-30mbar

37mbar

1.00
0,67
0,67

0.172
130,7
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